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e PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT (BS-16) IN THE WATER

MANAGEMENT WING OF OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/62002222

2/62003956

3/62000489

4/62005782

5/62002284

6/62004649

7/62001021

8/62001120

9/62005387

10/62006820

11/62004155

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

ROOBASH TAZEIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

GHULAM SHABBIR
NAZAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA

MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAJJAD

MANSAB ALI
SHER MUHAMMAD

ZARNAB WAJID
WAJID ALI

QAISAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

TAYYABA BASHARAT ALI
CH. BASHARAT ALI

ZOHAIB ALI JAVED
JAVED IQBAL

SEHRISH HAMEED
ABDUL HAMEED

AWAIS AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

HASHIM KHAN
HAJI ABDUL KARIM

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

HAFIZABAD

CHINIOT

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

OKARA

KASUR

LAHORE

M. GARH
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17 posts of Assistant (BS-16) in the
Water Management Wing of Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
12/62004451 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN LAHORE

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

13/62004972 MUNIR MASIH T.T. SINGH
BASHIR MASIH

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

14/62004804 YUSRA SULTAN HAFIZABAD
MUHAMMAD SULTAN MOHSIN

16/62000696 AYMAN MUJJAHID NANKANA SAHIB
MUJJAHID JAVED

19/62001363 KANEEZ NARJIS JHANG
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

17/62006472 MUHAMMAD WAQAS OKARA
NIAZ AHMAD

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY

PPSC
DATED: 18-05-2018
CASE NO. 25-RG-2017
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