

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ASSISTANT (BS-16) IN THE WATER**MANAGEMENT WING OF OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/62002222	ROOBASH TAZEIN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SARGODHA
2/62003956	GHULAM SHABBIR NAZAR MUHAMMAD	KHUSHAB
3/62000489	MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAJJAD	HAFIZABAD
4/62005782	MANSAB ALI SHER MUHAMMAD	CHINIOT
5/62002284	ZARNAB WAJID WAJID ALI	LODHRAN
6/62004649	QAISAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KHANEWAL
7/62001021	TAYYABA BASHARAT ALI CH. BASHARAT ALI	LAHORE
8/62001120	ZOHAIB ALI JAVED JAVED IQBAL	OKARA
9/62005387	SEHRISH HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	KASUR
10/62006820	AWAIS AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	LAHORE
11/62004155	HASHIM KHAN HAJI ABDUL KARIM	M. GARH

From Pre-page

17 posts of Assistant (BS-16) in the Water Management Wing of Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

12/62004451 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN LAHORE

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

13/62004972 MUNIR MASIH T.T. SINGH

BASHIR MASIH

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

14/62004804 YUSRA SULTAN HAFIZABAD

MUHAMMAD SULTAN MOHSIN

16/62000696 AYMAN MUJJAHID NANKANA SAHIB

MUJJAHID JAVED

19/62001363 KANEEZ NARJIS JHANG

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

17/62006472 MUHAMMAD WAQAS OKARA

NIAZ AHMAD

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 18-05-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 25-RG-2017